370 Grubb Road, Wallington, Victoria, 3221
Phone (03) 5250 2056          Fax (03) 5250 5482
POLYMASTER
ROUND TANKS
CODE LITRES GALLONS DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT
RWT200 200  45 gal .60m .90m
RWT600 600  110 gal 1.00m .95m
RWT1000 1,000 220 gal 1.00m 1.50m
RWT1600 1,600 350 gal 1.25m 1.50m
RWT2270T 2,270 Tall 500 gal 1.30m 1.92m
RWT2270LP 2,270 Low Profile 500 gal 1.70m 1.20m
RWT3300 3,300 Tall 730 gal 1.52m 2.00m
RWT4500T 4,500 Tall 1,000 gal 1.70m 2.10m
RWT4500LP 4,500 Low Profile 1,000 gal 2.15m 1.38m
RWT5000 5,000  1,100 gal 1.70m 2.37m
RWT7100 7,100 1,500 gal 2.15m 2.12m
RWT9000 9,000 2,000 gal 2.50m 2.05m
RWT13600 13,600 3,000 gal 3.10m 2.10m
RWT22500 22,500 5,000 gal 3.56m 2.47m
RWT31700 31,700 7,000 gal 4.10m 2.61m
RWT45000 45,000 (2 x 22,500) 10,000 gal 3.56m x 2 2.42m x 2
RWT63400 63,400 (2 x 31,700) 14,000 gal 4.10m x 2 2.61m x 2
All Round Tanks come with:
 90mm overflow
 Tested and approved gate valve
 Brass Outlet